
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2023-
00395

07/27/2
023

ARMANTROUT, JESSA 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARMANTROUT, JESSA ANN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00840

07/27/2
023

BENTLEY, ROGER 
DAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BENTLEY, ROGER DAYNE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
SC-2023-
00581

07/27/2
023

BLACKBUM, 
CHRISTY Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. BLACKBUM, 
CHRISTY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2023-
00387

07/27/2
023

BOGLE, AARON J. Defendant
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 
vs. BOGLE, AARON J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00388

07/27/2
023

CAPITAL ONE NA Plaintiff
CAPITAL ONE NA vs. GRIGSBA, 
JULIE A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00393

07/27/2
023

CARTER, SAMUEL 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARTER, 
SAMUEL DEAN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00841

07/27/2
023

CERVANTES-TREVINO, 
GIOVANNY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CERVANTES-TREVINO, GIOVANNY

SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00842

07/27/2
023

CHESNUTT, CASEY 
ARON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHESNUTT, CASEY ARON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00843

07/27/2
023

DARK, ERIC 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DARK, 
ERIC CHARLES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00844

07/27/2
023

DAVIS, RODNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, 
RODNEY LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00845

07/27/2
023

DIXEY, PETER 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, 
PETER JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00846

07/27/2
023

ELLIS, TRENTON 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIS, 
TRENTON DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00847

07/27/2
023

GADDIS, MICHAEL 
PHILIP Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GADDIS, 
MICHAEL PHILIP

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00583

07/27/2
023

GORRE, BRITANY Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. GORRE, BRITANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CS-2023-
00388

07/27/2
023

GRIGSBA, JULIE A Defendant
CAPITAL ONE NA vs. GRIGSBA, 
JULIE A

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00848

07/27/2
023

HAINES, CHELSY 
PAIGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00837

07/27/2
023

HIGGINS, RANDON 
LEVI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIGGINS, RANDON LEVI

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00849

07/27/2
023

INGRAM, TERESSA 
JOAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
INGRAM, TERESSA JOAN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00141

07/27/2
023

KUPKA, DANIEL 
PATRICK Person 1

KUPKA, DANIEL PATRICK vs. 
MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2023-
00394

07/27/2
023

LAWSON, KYLE 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAWSON, KYLE LEE

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
ML-2023-
00141

07/27/2
023

MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY 
DAWN Person 2

KUPKA, DANIEL PATRICK vs. 
MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY 
DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CM-2023-
00304

07/27/2
023

MAYSE, JOYCE 
JOLENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYSE, JOYCE JOLENE

LOITER IN/INJURE/MOLEST MOTOR 
VEHICLE/JOY RIDE (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00838

07/27/2
023

MONTES-GARCIA, 
FRANCISCO JAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO 
JAVIER

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00839

07/27/2
023

MONTES-GARCIA, 
FRANCISCO JAVIER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO 
JAVIER

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00582

07/27/2
023

MUNIZ, ROSE Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00580

07/27/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. WEAVER, 
KAILA NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00581

07/27/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. BLACKBUM, 
CHRISTY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00582

07/27/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00583

07/27/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. GORRE, 
BRITANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00152

07/27/2
023

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. YBARRA, MARCO

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CS-2023-
00387

07/27/2
023

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 
vs. BOGLE, AARON J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2023-
00850

07/27/2
023

PETERSEN, BRIAN 
BURDETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERSEN, BRIAN BURDETTE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00851

07/27/2
023

QUEEN, DEREK 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUEEN, 
DEREK DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00852

07/27/2
023

SHOTTON, RANDY 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHOTTON, 
RANDY THOMAS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
00853

07/27/2
023

THOMPSON, TERRY 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, TERRY DON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00580

07/27/2
023

WEAVER, KAILA 
NICHOLE Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. WEAVER, KAILA NICHOLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2023-
00152

07/27/2
023

YBARRA, MARCO Defendant
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 
vs. YBARRA, MARCO

INDEBTEDNESS
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