Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2023- 00395	07/27/2 023	ARMANTROUT, JESSA ANN <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMANTROUT, JESSA ANN	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00840	07/27/2 023	BENTLEY, ROGER DAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BENTLEY, ROGER DAYNE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	SC-2023- 00581	07/27/2 023	BLACKBUM, CHRISTY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. BLACKBUM, CHRISTY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2023- 00387	07/27/2 023	BOGLE, AARON J. Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BOGLE, AARON J.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2023- 00388	07/27/2 023	CAPITAL ONE NA Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE NA vs. GRIGSBA, JULIE A	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2023- 00393	07/27/2 023	CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARTER, SAMUEL DEAN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 00841	07/27/2 023	CERVANTES-TREVINO, GIOVANNY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CERVANTES-TREVINO, GIOVANNY	SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00842	07/27/2 023	CHESNUTT, CASEY ARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHESNUTT, CASEY ARON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00843	07/27/2 023	DARK, ERIC CHARLES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DARK, ERIC CHARLES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00844	07/27/2 023	DAVIS, RODNEY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, RODNEY LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00845	07/27/2 023	DIXEY, PETER JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, PETER JOSEPH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00846	07/27/2 023	ELLIS, TRENTON DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIS, TRENTON DAVID	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00847	07/27/2 023	GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2023- 00583	07/27/2 023	GORRE, BRITANY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. GORRE, BRITANY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CS-2023- 00388	07/27/2 023	GRIGSBA, JULIE A Defendant	CAPITAL ONE NA vs. GRIGSBA, JULIE A	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 00848	07/27/2 023	HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAINES, CHELSY PAIGE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 00837		HIGGINS, RANDON LEVI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HIGGINS, RANDON LEVI	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 00849	07/27/2 023	INGRAM, TERESSA JOAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. INGRAM, TERESSA JOAN	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2023- 00141	07/27/2 023	KUPKA, DANIEL PATRICK Person 1	KUPKA, DANIEL PATRICK vs. MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2023- 00394	1	LAWSON, KYLE LEE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, KYLE LEE	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	ML-2023- 00141	07/27/2 023	MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY DAWN Person 2	KUPKA, DANIEL PATRICK vs. MAYSE, DESIREE ASHLEY DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2023- 00304		MAYSE, JOYCE JOLENE <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYSE, JOYCE JOLENE	LOITER IN/INJURE/MOLEST MOTOR VEHICLE/JOY RIDE (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023- 00838		MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2023- 00839		MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MONTES-GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00582	07/27/2 023	MUNIZ, ROSE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00580	07/27/2 023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. WEAVER, KAILA NICHOLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00581	07/27/2 023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. BLACKBUM, CHRISTY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00582	07/27/2 023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2023- 00583	07/27/2 023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. GORRE, BRITANY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2023- 00152	07/27/2 023	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. YBARRA, MARCO	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2023- 00387	07/27/2 023	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. BOGLE, AARON J.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2023-	07/27/2	PETERSEN, BRIAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
	00850	023	BURDETTE <mark>Defendant</mark>	PETERSEN, BRIAN BURDETTE	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023-	07/27/2	QUEEN, DEREK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUEEN,	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
	00851	023	DAVID Defendant	DEREK DAVID	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 00852	07/27/2 023	SHOTTON, RANDY THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHOTTON, RANDY THOMAS	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023-	07/27/2	THOMPSON, TERRY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
	00853	023	DON Defendant	THOMPSON, TERRY DON	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2023-	07/27/2	WEAVER, KAILA	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
	00580	023	NICHOLE Defendant	LLC vs. WEAVER, KAILA NICHOLE	DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2023- 00152	07/27/2 023	YBARRA, MARCO Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. YBARRA, MARCO	INDEBTEDNESS